Iridium 9601 SBD DB9
Power Tray
Features
• Standard RS232 interface connects directly to a PC
• Built-in over-current protection circuitry
• Compact design: 63.7 x 107 x 32mm (W x L x H)
• Toggle switch to enable/disable 9601 modem

9601PT9x-xx
9601PT-ENC-J
Ordering Information
Part # Vin(min) Vin(max) Unit
9601PT9S-50 6 50 V
9601PT9S-30 6 30 V
9601PT9L-12 7 15 V
9601PT-ENC-F Enclosure without mounting holes
9601PT-ENC-J Enclosure with mounting holes
Operating Temperature: -15ºC to 70ºC